A HIGH-POWERED, EFFICIENT & RUGGED
LED GROW LIGHT
For Vertical Farms & Space-Limited Applications
VERTICALLY URBAN | Typhoon House, Moxon Way, Leeds, West Yorkshire, LS25 6FB, United Kingdom
     +44 (0)113 322 6459  hello@verticallyurban.com  verticallyurban.com
H
O
RT

Efficacy
(μmol/J)2
Power
(W)
600W PSU
(Units per PSU)
320W PSU
(Units per PSU)
No. Clips
per Fitting
018154 VU-HORTI-BLAZE-BZ01-603MM-CCHV-IP66
BZ01
603 (2’) 97
3.4
29 13-20 4-9 2
018155 VU-HORTI-BLAZE-BZ01-1186MM-CCHV-IP66 1186 (4’) 195 58 7-10 2-4 2
018156 VU-HORTI-BLAZE-BZ01-1769MM-CCHV-IP66 1769 (6’) 292 86 5-6 2-3 3
018157 VU-HORTI-BLAZE-BZ01-2352MM-CCHV-IP66 2352 (8’) 390 115 4-5 1-2 4
018095 VU-HORTI-BLAZE-BZ03-603MM-CCHV-IP66
BZ03
603 (2’) 92
3.1
30 13-20 4-10 2
018096 VU-HORTI-BLAZE-BZ03-1186MM-CCHV-IP66 1186 (4’) 184 60 7-10 2-5 2
018097 VU-HORTI-BLAZE-BZ03-1769MM-CCHV-IP66 1769 (6’) 275 89 5-6 2-3 3
018098 VU-HORTI-BLAZE-BZ03-2352MM-CCHV-IP66 2352 (8’) 367 119 4-5 1-2 4
018160 VU-HORTI-BLAZE-BZ05-603MM-CCHV-IP66
BZ05
603 (2’) 75
2.5
30 13-20 4-10 2
018161 VU-HORTI-BLAZE-BZ05-1186MM-CCHV-IP66 1186 (4’) 151 59 7-10 2-5 2
018162 VU-HORTI-BLAZE-BZ05-1769MM-CCHV-IP66 1769 (6’) 226 89 5-6 2-3 3
018163 VU-HORTI-BLAZE-BZ05-2352MM-CCHV-IP66 2352 (8’) 301 118 4-5 1-2 4
019114 VU-HORTI-BLAZE-BZ06-603MM-CCHV-IP66
BZ063
603 (2’) 103
3.4
30 13-20 4-8 2
018264 VU-HORTI-BLAZE-BZ06-1186MM-CCHV-IP66 1186 (4’) 205 61 7-10 2-4 2
018224 VU-HORTI-BLAZE-BZ06-1769MM-CCHV-IP66 1769 (6’) 308 91 5-6 2 Only 3
019115 VU-HORTI-BLAZE-BZ06-2352MM-CCHV-IP66 2352 (8’) 410 122 4-5 1-2 4
COMPATIBLE PSU SELECTION GUIDE
PSU Input Voltage 100-277 VAC / 277-480 VAC
Dimming Protocol 0-10V (others available on req)
PSU Power Factor >0.95